
1 櫛  田  育  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 23 87.69 48.39 40.30 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.32 5.821 0 1 1

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.59 3.192 3 3 1

3 StSq3 3.30 0.58 3.881 2 2 2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.60 3.002 3 3 2

5 2A+1Eu+3S< < 7.24 -1.72 5.52-5 -5 -5 -5

6 3Lz<! ! 4.72 -1.30 3.42-3 -2 -3 -3

7 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 0 1 2

8 3F< < 4.66 X -0.64 4.02-1 -1 -2 -2

9 3T 4.62 X 0.21 4.830 0 2 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.41 4.040 1 3 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 1.14 4.643 3 4 3

47.77 48.39

Skating Skills 1.60 5.005.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.945.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.065.25 4.75 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.945.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.50 5.25 5.25 5.00

40.30

転倒:  -1.00

2 山  根  有加里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 24 77.50 40.69 38.81 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<! ! 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+3T< < 6.66 -1.68 4.98-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-4 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.53 3.532 1 2 2

5 3F<+2T+2Lo< < 6.90 -1.06 5.84-2 -2 -4 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2

7 3Lz<+2T < 6.62 X -0.71 5.91-1 -1 -2 -2

8 3F< < 4.66 X -0.64 4.02-1 -1 -2 -2

9 3S< < 3.78 X -0.43 3.35-1 -1 -2 -1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.54 2.941 3 3 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.88 4.383 2 2 3

45.34 40.69

Skating Skills 1.60 4.945.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.884.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.695.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.815.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.945.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

38.81

転倒:  -2.00
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3 手  塚      初

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 21 74.77 37.74 39.03 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -0.59 5.31-2 -1 0 -1

2 3F<! ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.25 4.851 0 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.59 3.192 2 3 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.59 3.192 2 3 2

6 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.33 5.942 1 0 1

8 LSp3 2.40 0.84 3.243 4 4 3

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.50 1.48-3 -4 -2 -2

10 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.09 3.391 0 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.88 4.382 3 3 2

38.03 37.74

Skating Skills 1.60 4.885.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.635.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.945.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.885.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.065.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

39.03

転倒:  -2.00

4 久保田  美  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 22 72.77 34.26 38.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 0.09 4.830 -1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.312 0 1 1

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.26 2.38-1 -1 -1 -1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.54 2.942 1 3 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 3

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.53 3.532 1 3 1

7 2A<+2T+2Lo < 5.64 -0.26 5.38-2 -1 0 -1

8 1S 0.44 X -0.02 0.42-1 0 0 -1

9 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.21 4.391 0 1 2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.05 2.030 0 0 1

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.933 2 1 -1

32.32 34.26

Skating Skills 1.60 5.065.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.504.75 3.75 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.945.00 4.50 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.694.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.885.00 4.50 4.75 5.25

38.51
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5 久  森  いろは

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 20 71.64 38.34 34.30 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.22 5.821 0 0 1

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.17 4.770 1 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.112 2 2 1

5 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.18 3.781 1 1 1

6 3S< < 3.78 X 0.00 3.78-1 -1 0 2

7 2F 1.98 X 0.09 2.070 0 2 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.53 3.532 2 2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.671 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X -1.16 2.47-4 -3 -3 -4

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 1 3 2

39.19 38.34

Skating Skills 1.60 4.564.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.064.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.444.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.194.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.194.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

34.30

転倒:  -1.00

6 阪  本  愛  凰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 16 69.80 35.50 34.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.74 6.242 1 2 2

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.11 1.99-1 0 0 -1

3 2A+1T 3.70 0.08 3.780 0 0 1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.35 2.652 2 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.68 3.381 3 3 3

6 3T<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -4 -5 -5

7 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.09 4.051 0 1 0

8 2A< < 2.90 X -0.26 2.64-1 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.13 2.001 0 1 1

10 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.802 0 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.79 4.292 2 3 2

33.13 35.50

Skating Skills 1.60 4.694.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.064.25 3.75 4.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.254.75 4.25 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.444.50 4.00 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 4.50 3.50

34.30
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7 池  田  あ  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸PFSC 18 67.36 30.15 37.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.75 3.753 3 2 2

4 3T< < 3.36 -1.18 2.18-4 -3 -2 -5

5 LSp3 2.40 0.66 3.063 3 3 2

6 3S<<+REP << 0.91 -0.65 0.26-5 -5 -5 -5

7 2A+2T+2T 6.49 X 0.58 7.071 2 1 3

8 StSq2 2.60 0.39 2.992 2 1 1

9 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.42 1.43-3 -1 -3 -3

10 2F 1.98 X 0.23 2.212 1 1 1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.34 2.592 1 1 2

29.44 30.15

Skating Skills 1.60 4.884.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.314.50 4.00 4.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.565.00 4.75 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.694.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.815.00 4.75 4.50 5.00

37.21

8 伊  藤  咲  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 5 66.99 34.88 32.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.58 3.882 1 1 3

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.32 5.821 0 0 2

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.09 1.791 0 0 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.39 2.992 2 1 1

6 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.41 5.472 1 0 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.42 2.822 2 2 1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.05 1.851 0 -1 1

9 3T 4.62 X -0.42 4.20-2 -1 -1 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.09 2.070 1 0 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.19 2.692 0 1 0

32.76 34.88

Skating Skills 1.60 4.134.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.064.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.944.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.944.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

32.11
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9 村  田  ことの

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 7 66.40 33.09 33.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.41 6.712 1 0 2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 0 1

3 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.14 3.641 0 1 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.29 2.192 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 2 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 1 0

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.26 3.14-2 -1 -1 -1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.09 2.071 1 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.26 2.05-1 -1 -2 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 -1 0 0

31.82 33.09

Skating Skills 1.60 4.444.50 4.50 4.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.884.25 3.50 3.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.314.25 4.25 4.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.194.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

33.31

10 丸  一  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 66.37 28.76 37.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.33 2.31-1 -1 -2 -1

2 2F+2Lo<+2T < 4.46 -0.27 4.19-2 -1 -2 -1

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.42 0.88-3 -3 -4 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 2

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 -1

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.33 0.88-3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.112 2 1 2

8 StSq1 1.80 0.45 2.252 3 2 3

9 2Lz!+2Lo ! 4.18 X -0.21 3.97-1 -1 -1 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.24 2.142 1 1 1

28.97 28.76

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.50 4.00 3.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.634.25 5.00 4.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 4.815.00 4.75 4.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.754.75 5.25 3.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.065.00 5.50 4.25 5.50

37.61
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11 岩  出  皐  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 19 65.18 29.66 35.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.07 1.23-1 0 0 -1

2 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.932 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.41 3.712 2 0 1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.06 2.361 -1 1 0

5 3S< < 3.44 -1.38 2.06-4 -5 -3 -4

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.151 0 1 0

7 2F 1.80 0.09 1.891 0 0 1

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.33 5.941 1 1 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0

10 2F+2Lo 3.85 X -0.32 3.53-3 -3 0 -1

11 LSpB 1.20 -0.21 0.99-2 -2 -2 -1

30.27 29.66

Skating Skills 1.60 4.755.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.444.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.385.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.384.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.75 4.50 4.00 3.75

35.52

12 平  松  結  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山国際FSC 14 64.48 30.86 34.62 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -4 -2

2 3S<<+REP << 0.91 -0.65 0.26-5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.23 3.231 0 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1

5 2A+2T 4.60 0.08 4.680 0 0 1

6 2A< < 2.64 -0.26 2.38-1 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.00 4.180 0 0 0

8 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.21 1.64-1 -1 -2 -1

9 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.05 5.330 0 0 1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.452 1 2 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.42 2.822 1 2 2

30.96 30.86

Skating Skills 1.60 4.384.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.313.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.314.25 4.50 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.384.25 4.50 4.00 4.75

34.62

転倒:  -1.00
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13 浅  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 17 64.32 29.50 34.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.16 1.461 2 1 1

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.23 3.332 1 0 2

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1

4 2A 3.30 0.17 3.471 1 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 0

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.58 5.03-3 -2 -1 -1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.04 1.911 0 0 0

8 LSp3 2.40 -0.12 2.280 0 -1 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 2 1

10 2F 1.98 X -0.27 1.71-3 -1 0 -2

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.39 2.991 2 2 1

28.86 29.50

Skating Skills 1.60 4.444.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.134.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.384.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.564.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

34.82

14 窪  田  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エヌエフエスクラブ 10 61.18 32.07 30.11 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.32 3.722 1 1 2

2 2A 3.30 0.17 3.471 0 0 1

3 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.09 3.591 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 0 1

5 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 2 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 -1 0 0

8 2S+2T+2Lo< < 4.36 X -0.14 4.22-1 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.11 2.420 1 0 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.05 2.030 1 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.12 2.521 0 1 0

32.45 32.07

Skating Skills 1.60 4.194.50 4.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.633.75 4.00 3.50 3.25

30.11

転倒:  -1.00

げんさんサマーカップ２０１９フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2019.46.8012

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Jr6級女子
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15 森      未縞琴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 1 61.07 29.96 31.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.07 0.33-2 0 0 -5

2 3S+2T<< << 4.70 -1.29 3.41-3 -3 -3 -3

3 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 1 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.001 1 0 0

5 2A 3.30 0.41 3.712 1 1 1

6 2A 3.30 -1.32 1.98-4 -5 -3 -4

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 0

8 2Lo+2Lo 3.74 X 0.04 3.780 0 0 1

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.152 0 0 0

31.48 29.96

Skating Skills 1.60 4.064.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.814.00 4.00 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.884.00 4.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.754.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.944.25 3.75 3.50 4.25

31.11

16 八  田  香里奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 9 60.09 29.18 30.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.802 1 1 2

2 2F+2T+2T< < 4.14 -0.18 3.96-1 -1 -1 -1

3 2F 1.80 0.09 1.891 1 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.04 1.740 1 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 3 2

6 2Lz!+2Lo ! 4.18 X -0.16 4.02-1 -1 -1 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.26 2.05-1 -1 -2 -1

8 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.06 2.19-1 0 2 -2

9 StSq1 1.80 0.09 1.890 1 1 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 0 1 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.18 2.580 2 1 0

28.31 29.18

Skating Skills 1.60 4.194.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.693.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.813.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.884.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

30.91

げんさんサマーカップ２０１９フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2019.46.8012
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17 服  部  杏  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 8 58.95 26.33 33.62 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<<+2T << 2.40 -0.46 1.94-4 -3 -3 -4

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -4 -4

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.05 2.360 0 1 0

7 2F+2Lo<+2T < 4.91 X -0.27 4.64-2 -1 -2 -1

8 2Lz+2T* * 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.241 -2 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.27 2.072 2 1 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.42 2.822 2 2 1

27.17 26.33

Skating Skills 1.60 4.133.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.003.50 3.75 4.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.134.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

33.62

転倒:  -1.00

18 木  下  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 2 58.83 25.41 35.42 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-4 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1

3 3T+REP 2.94 -2.10 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp2 1.90 0.14 2.041 1 0 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.45 2.253 2 3 2

6 2A+2T 4.60 -0.17 4.43-2 1 -1 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.730 1 1 0

8 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.27 3.69-2 -2 -1 -1

9 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-2 -1 0 -1

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.14 2.022 0 1 0

29.42 25.41

Skating Skills 1.60 4.384.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.194.25 4.50 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.444.50 4.25 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.634.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

35.42

転倒:  -2.00

げんさんサマーカップ２０１９フィギュアスケート競技会
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19 長谷川  桃  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 12 58.01 29.80 28.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.41 5.012 1 0 2

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.450 0 0 -4

3 3Lo 4.90 -0.12 4.78-1 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 2 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1

6 2Fe e 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -3 -3

7 2A 3.63 X -0.08 3.55-1 0 0 0

8 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X -0.16 4.13-2 -1 0 0

9 LSp2 1.90 -0.05 1.851 0 -1 -1

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.54 1.26-3 -3 -3 -3

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.08 2.921 -1 -1 0

30.46 29.80

Skating Skills 1.60 3.884.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.563.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.443.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.75 2.75 3.25 3.25

28.21

20 篠  田  琴  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 13 54.29 27.16 30.13 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.14 1.941 2 0 0

2 2A+2T 4.60 -0.17 4.43-1 0 -1 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.54 2.941 3 3 2

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.20 2.40-1 -1 0 -1

5 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 3.90 -0.21 3.69-1 -1 -1 -1

6 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

7 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSp3 2.60 -0.07 2.531 -2 0 0

9 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.17 3.13-2 -1 -1 0

10 1S 0.44 X -0.07 0.37-3 -1 0 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0

29.34 27.16

Skating Skills 1.60 3.883.75 4.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.633.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.693.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.884.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

30.13

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -2.00

げんさんサマーカップ２０１９フィギュアスケート競技会
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21 緒  方  美  揺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 15 53.81 28.81 28.00 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.52 4.22-2 -1 -2 -1

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.59 3.33-2 -2 -1 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.15 2.850 -1 -1 0

5 3T< < 3.36 -0.84 2.52-3 -2 -3 -2

6 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5

7 3T<+REP < 2.59 X -1.68 0.91-5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A<+1Eu+2S < 4.88 X -0.33 4.55-2 -1 -1 -1

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 -1 0

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.05 1.75-1 0 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 0 1

36.89 28.81

Skating Skills 1.60 3.693.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.443.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.443.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.443.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

28.00

転倒:  -3.00

22 妻  鹿      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸PFSC 4 53.74 25.84 29.90 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.41 3.711 1 1 2

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.05 3.150 0 0 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.47 3.172 2 2 1

5 1A 1.10 -0.06 1.040 0 0 -2

6 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.06 2.561 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.11 3.850 1 0 1

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 1 -1 -1

26.47 25.84

Skating Skills 1.60 4.064.00 3.75 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.563.50 3.25 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.693.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.693.50 3.25 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.694.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

29.90

転倒:  -2.00

げんさんサマーカップ２０１９フィギュアスケート競技会
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23 山  𥔎  藍  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 11 52.32 24.20 32.12 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.05 3.151 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.50 1.50-3 -5 0 -2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 0 1

6 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.041 2 2 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.05 3.460 0 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 1 -2

28.27 24.20

Skating Skills 1.60 4.134.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.944.25 4.00 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.884.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.944.25 3.50 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.194.75 3.50 3.75 4.75

32.12

転倒:  -4.00

24 千  葉  紫  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 3 51.35 23.04 29.31 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.36 0.74-3 -3 -4 -3

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.40 2.24-2 -1 -2 -1

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 -1 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.53 3.532 2 1 2

5 2S 1.30 -0.49 0.81-4 -5 -4 -2

6 2Lz 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.36 3.05-2 -2 -1 -3

8 LSp2 1.90 0.33 2.231 2 2 2

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.07 2.530 0 -1 0

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.43 1.45-2 -2 -3 -2

25.52 23.04

Skating Skills 1.60 3.694.00 3.75 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.563.75 3.75 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.633.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.754.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.694.00 3.75 3.25 3.75

29.31

転倒:  -1.00
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